
Egg Rates Today in Madhya Pradesh

City 1 Egg Price One Tray Price(12) One Tray Price(30) One Box Price(180) Price Date

Indore 0.06 0.72 1.8 10.8 2025-06-06

Bhopal 4.88 58.56 146.4 878.4 2025-06-06

Jabalpur 5.35 64.2 160.5 963 2025-06-06
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